Sunfor Range Supplied by
Unit Price
LED Tubes
SFDR2FLF08A 2ft 8w 85-264v A/c 26x590mm SMD2835 CRI 80 940lm 6000k R 239.40
SFDR3FLF12A 3ft 12w 85-264v A/c 26x893mm SMD2835 CRI 80 1398lm 6000k R 259.92
SFDR4FLF18A 4ft 18w 85-264v A/c 26x1199mm SMD2835 CRI 80 1888lm 6000k R 328.32
SFDR5FLF24A 5ft 24w 85-264v A/c 26x1498mm SMD2835 CRI 80 2347lm 6000k R 362.52
3000k / 4000k available
SABS Approved and 6 IEC certificates Rotabale end caps as standard with one sided power & half amp fuse
LED Glass Tubes
SFLEDGTB8 2ft 8w 85-264v A/c 26x590mm SMD2835 CRI 80 850lm 6000k R 136.80
SFLEDGTB12 3ft 12w 85-264v A/c 26x893mm SMD2835 CRI 80 1200lm 6000k R 164.16
SFLEDGTB18 4ft 18w 85-264v A/c 26x1199mm SMD2835 CRI 80 1700lm 6000k R 239.40
SFLEDGTB22 5ft 22w 85-264v A/c 26x1498mm SMD2835 CRI 80 2200lm 6000k R 266.76
IEC Certified and SABS can be supplied
LED Flexible strips 3000 / 4000K also available
SFSMDF3528-60 IP20 Flex strip, Nichia 4.8w/m 12-24v 3000 / 4000 / 6000k R 82.08
SFSMD3528-120 IP20 Flex strip, Nichia 9.6w/m 12 - 24 3000 / 4000 / 6000k R 157.32
SFSMDF5050-30   IP20 Flex strip, Nichia 7.2w/m 12 - 24v 3000 / 4000 / 6000k R 150.48
SFSMDF5050-60   IP20 Flex strip, Nichia 14.4w/m 12-24v 3000 / 4000 / 6000k R 164.16
SFSMDF5630-30   IP20 Flex strip, Nichia 12.8w/m 12-24v 3000 / 4000 / 6000k R 218.88
SFSMDF5630-60 IP20 Flex strip, Nichia 18w/m 12-24v 3000 / 4000 / 6000k R 239.40
SFSMDF5050-30 IP67 Flex strip, Nichia / Samsung 7.2w/m 12-24v 3000 / 4000 / 6000k R 232.56
SFSMDF5050-60 IP67 Flex strip, Nichia / Samsung 14.4w/m 12-24v 3000 / 4000 / 6000k R 259.92
SFSMDF5630-30 IP67 Flex strip, Nichia / Samsung 12.8w/m 12-24v 3000 / 4000 / 6000k R 287.28
SFSMDF5630-60 IP67 Flex strip, Nichia / Samsung 18w/m 12-24v 3000 / 4000 / 6000k R 342.00
LED Track
SFLEDTR30CREE 30 (Cree LED COB) Black / White or Silver  Alu housing R 1 326.96
 235*107*160MM
CCT: 3000 / 4000 / 6000K
CRI: 80
Beam angle: 24 / 30
SFLEDTR40CREE 40 (Cree LED COB) Black / White or Silver  Alu housing R 1 641.60
 235*107*160MM
CCT: 3000 / 4000 / 6000K
CRI: 80
Beam angle: 24 / 30
SFLEDTR50CREE 50 (Cree LED COB) Black / White or Silver  Alu housing R 1 846.80
 235*107*160MM
                          Rod and cup mount option CCT: 3000 / 4000 / 6000K
                              Available with no track CRI: 80
Beam angle: 24 / 30
LED Pantilt Gimble SFLEDPTGB35
35 (Samsung LED COB) Black / White or Silver  Alu housing R 1 504.80
188.5MM
                                                          CCT: 3000 / 4000 / 6000K                                  Dimmable R 1 846.80
CRI: 80
Beam angle: 45
LED recessed - Retail
SFLEDRET30LM 10W X 3 (Bridgelux LED COB) White coated Alu housing R 1 217.52
 235*148*90MM, 3000lm, 1.8kg
SFLEDRET40LM 20W X 2 (Bridgelux LED COB) White coated Alu housing R 1 299.60
 235*148*90MM, 4000lm, 1.8kg
Locally manufactured range
LED Recessed
SFLEDDN15 5 Inch 15w R 752.40
External diameter 141.5mm
0.9pf, Sharp COB, 55 degree reflector
external driver 100-240v,  1040lm
SFLEDDN20 6 Inch 20w R 861.84
External diameter 157.5mm
0.9pf, Sharp COB, 45 deg reflector
external driver 100-240v,  1340lm
SFLEDDN25 7 Inch 25w R 957.60
External diameter 184.5mm
0.9pf, Sharp COB, 65 degree reflector
external driver 100-240v,  2080lm
SFLEDDN35 8 Inch 35w R 1 231.20
External diameter 222.5mm
0.9pf, Epiled COB, 55 degree reflector
external driver 100-240v,  2740lm
Illustration Model Code Description
LED Pricelist
Sunfor Range Supplied by
Unit Price
Illustration Model Code Description
LED Pricelist
LED Bulbs
SFLEDGB7 7w E27 / B22 Retrofit LED globe R 177.84
SMD 2835 Samsung LED, CRI 80
100 - 240v A/c
430 - 520lm (3000 - 4000 - 6000k)
SFLEDGB9 9w E27 / B22 Retrofit LED globe R 225.72
SMD 2835 Samsung LED, CRI 80
100 - 240v A/c
565 - 645 (3000 - 4000 - 6000k)
SFLEDGB12 12w E27 / B22 Retrofit LED globe R 266.76
SMD 2835 Samsung LED, CRI 80
100 - 240v A/c
760 - 830lm (3000 - 4000 - 6000k)
5 & 7w also available
LED Street lights
SFLEDST20LM 20 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 2 599.20
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED chip, Alu.Body  Black  IP65 class I
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 620*260*80MM
Locally manufactured range  1 Bridgelux LED 2000lm
SFLEDST30LM  30 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 2 872.80
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED chip, Alu.Body  Black  IP65 class I
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 620*260*80MM
Locally manufactured range  1 Bridgelux LED 3000lm
SFLEDST40LM  40 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 3 283.20
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED chip, Alu.Body  Black  IP65 class I
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 620*260*80MM
Locally manufactured range  1 Bridgelux LED 5000lm
SFLEDST50LM  50 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 3 556.80
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED chip, Alu.Body  Black  IP65 class I
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 620*260*80MM
Locally manufactured range  1 Bridgelux LED 6000lm
SFLEDST80LM  80 w  6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 4 240.80
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED chip, Alu.Body  Black  IP65 class I
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 620*260*80MM
Locally manufactured range  1 Bridgelux LED  8000lm
SFLEDST100LM  100w  6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ  / 12 or 24v R 4 897.44
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED chip, Alu.Body  Black  IP65 class I
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 720*280*80MM
Locally manufactured range  2 Bridgelux LED 10 000lm
SFLEDST120LM  120 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ  / 12 or 24v R 5 335.20
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED chip, Alu.Body  Black  IP65 class I
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 720*280*80MM
Locally manufactured range  2 Bridgelux LED 12 000lm
SFLEDST150LM  150 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 6 019.20
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED chip, Alu.Body  Black  IP65 class I
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 880*335*90MM
Locally manufactured range  3 Bridgelux LED 15 000lm
SFLEDST180LM  180 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50H / 12 or 24v R 7 113.60
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED chip, Alu.Body  Black  IP65 class I
3000 & 4000k also available  5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
Other housing designs also available  880*335*90MM
Locally manufactured range  3 Bridgelux LED 18 000lm
Powder coat options available in White, Sand Stone or Grey - MOQ 50 units
SFLEDTS12LMMINI  12w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50H / 12 or 24v, Brudelx LED, Alu housing R 1 067.04
100lm/w 1200lm
SFLEDTS24LMMINI  12w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50H / 12 or 24v, Brudelx LED, Alu housing R 1 368.00
100lm/w  - 2400lm
Locally manufactured range LED chips 5 years, LED driver 3 years
Sunfor Range Supplied by
Unit Price
Illustration Model Code Description
LED Pricelist
LED Floods
SFLEDFLR110LM  10 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 615.60
 120lm/W  Bridgelux LED, Alu.Body  Black  IP65
 3 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 150*150*100MM  850 grams
Locally manufactured range  1 LED 1200lm
SFLEDFLR210LM  10 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 615.60
 120lm/W  Bridgelux LED, Alu.Body  Black & Silver or White,  IP65
 3 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
150*150*100MM   850 grams
Locally manufactured range  1 LED 1200lm
SFLEDFL10LM  10 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 649.80
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED, Alu.Body  Black  IP65
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 500*215*65MM   110 deg beam
Locally manufactured range  1 LED 1000lm
Cheaper versions with lower lm can be manufactured
SFLEDFL20LM  20 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 820.80
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED, Alu.Body  Black  IP65
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 620*260*80MM  110 deg beam
Locally manufactured range  1 LED 2000lm
SFLEDFL30LM  30 w  6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 957.60
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED, Alu.Body  Black  IP65
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 720*280*80MM 110 deg beam
Locally manufactured range  1 LED  3000lm
SFLEDFL50LM  50w  6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ  / 12 or 24v R 2 010.96
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED, Alu.Body  Black  IP65
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 720*280*80MM 110 deg beam
Locally manufactured range  1 LED 5 000lm
SFLEDFL70LM  70 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ  / 12 or 24v R 2 311.92
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED, Alu.Body  Black  IP65
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 720*280*80MM 110 deg beam
Locally manufactured range  1 LED 7 000lm
SFLEDFL100LM  100 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 3 967.20
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED, Alu.Body  Black  IP65
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 880*335*90MM   110 deg beam
Locally manufactured range  2 LED 10 000lm
SFLEDFL150LM  150 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50H / 12 or 24v R 5 198.40
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED, Alu.Body  Black  IP65
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 880*335*90MM 110 deg beam
Locally manufactured range  3 LED 18 000lm
SFLEDFL200LM  200 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50H / 12 or 24v R 5 882.40
 100lm/W  Bridgelux LED, Alu.Body  Black  IP65
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 880*335*90MM 110 deg beam
Locally manufactured range  4 LED 20 000lm
SFLEDFLROUND20LM  20 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 889.20
 120m/W Forepi chip Alu die cast  housing,  Black,   IP65
 5 years warranty on LED chip，3 years on driver
 1 LED  2400lm
Locally manufactured range
SFLEDFLROUND30LM  30 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 1 026.00
 120m/W Forepi chip Alu die cast  housing,  Black,   IP65
 5 years warranty on LED chip，3 years on driver
 1 LED  3600lm
Locally manufactured range
SFLEDFLROUND40LM  40 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 1 231.20
 120m/W Forepi chip Alu die cast  housing,  Black,   IP65
 5 years warranty on LED chip，3 years on driver
 1 LED  4800lm
Locally manufactured range
Sunfor Range Supplied by
Unit Price
Illustration Model Code Description
LED Pricelist
SFLEDFLROUND50LM  50 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 1 846.80
 120m/W Forepi chip Alu die cast  housing,  Black,   IP65
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 1 LED 6 000lm
Locally manufactured range
SFLEDFLROUND60LM  60 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 2 024.64
 120m/W Forepi chip Alu die cast  housing,  Black,   IP65
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 2 LED 7 200lm
Locally manufactured range
SFLEDFLROUND80LM  80 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 2 352.96
 120m/W Forepi chip Alu die cast  housing,  Black,   IP65
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 3 LED 9 600lm
Locally manufactured range
SFLEDFLROUND100LM  100 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 3 064.32
 120m/W Forepi chip Alu die cast  housing,  Black,   IP65
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 3 LED 12 000lm
Locally manufactured range
SFLEDFLROUND150LM  150 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ R 3 967.20
 120m/W Forepi chip Alu die cast  housing,  Black,   IP65
 5 years warranty driver 3 years warranty
 3 LED 18 000lm
Locally manufactured range
SFLEDFL300LM 300w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ, CRI 75 R 12 243.60
 100m/W Bridgelux chip Alu die cast  housing,  Black,   IP65
 5 year LED warranty，Meanwell driver 5 years warranty
Locally manufactured range 260*380MM, 5.9 kg
3000 & 4000k optional and 200w  3 LED 30 000lm
SFLEDFL400LM  400 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ , CRI 75 R 13 953.60
 100m/W Bridgelux chip Alu die cast  housing,  Black,   IP65
 5 year LED chip warranty，Meanwell driver 5 years warranty
Locally manufactured range  300*330MM, 7.1  kg
3000 & 4000k optional  4 LED 40 000lm
Explosion proof LED Floods
SFLEDEXPFL30LM  30 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 2 462.40
 100lm/W Bridgelux chip, die cast  5mm thick housing,  IP65, 3.66 kg
 5 years warranty，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
Locally manufactured range  1 LED 3 000lm
SFLEDEXPFL50LM  150 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 3 556.80
 100lm/W Bridgelux chip, die cast  5mm thick housing,  IP65, 3.66 kg
 5 years warranty，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
Locally manufactured range  1 LED 5 000lm
R 4 377.60
SFLEDEXPFL70LM  70 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v
 100lm/W Bridgelux chip, die cast  5mm thick housing,  IP65, 3.66 kg
 5 years warranty，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
Locally manufactured range  1 LED 7 000lm
SFLEDEXPFL100LM  100 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 6 429.60
 100lm/W Bridgelux chip, die cast  5mm thick housing,  IP65 , 8 kg
 5 years warranty on LED chip，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
Locally manufactured range  1 LED 10 000lm
SFLEDEXPFL120LM  120 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ / 12 or 24v R 7 387.20
 100lm/W Bridgelux chip, die cast  5mm thick housing,  IP65, 8 kg
 5 years warranty on LED chip，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
 1 LED 12 000lm
Locally manufactured range
Above housings are Grey or Orange
Sunfor Range Supplied by
Unit Price
Illustration Model Code Description
LED Pricelist
LED High bays
SFLEDHB30BRLM  30 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ R 2 325.60
 100lm/W Bridgelux chip, Aluminium Alloy housing,  IP65
 5 years warranty on LED chip，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
 420*320MM 3.6 kg
 1 LED 3 000lm (45 / 90 & 120 deg and Acrylic reflector available)
SFLEDHB50BRLM  50 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ R 3 214.80
 100lm/W Bridgelux chip, Aluminium Alloy housing,  IP65
 5 years warranty on LED chip，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
 420*335MM 4 kg
Locally manufactured range  1 LED 5 000lm  (45 / 90 & 120 deg and Acrylic reflector available)
R 3 556.80
SFLEDHB80BRLM  80 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ
 100lm/W Bridgelux chip, Aluminium Alloy housing,  IP65
 5 years warranty on LED chip，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
420*415MM 5.1kgs
Locally manufactured range  1 LED 8 000lm   (45 / 90 & 120 deg and Acrylic reflector available)
SFLEDHB100BRLM  100 w  6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ R 3 967.20
 100lm/W Bridgelux chip, Aluminium Alloy housing,  IP65
 5 years warranty on LED chip，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
 466*500MM 5.1 kg
Locally manufactured range  1 LED  10 000lm   (45 / 90 & 120 deg and Acrylic reflector available)
SFLEDHB120BRLM  120w  6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ  R 4 651.20
 100lm/W Bridgelux chip, Aluminium Alloy housing,  IP65
 5 years warranty on LED chip，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
 420*555MM 5.5 kg
Locally manufactured range  3 LED 12 000lm   (45 / 90 & 120 deg and Acrylic reflector available)
SFLEDHB150BRLM  150 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50HZ R 5 061.60
 100lm/W Bridgelux chip, die cast  5mm thick housing,  IP65
 5 years warranty on LED chip，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
 420*585MM 9 kg
Locally manufactured range  3 LED 15 000lm   (45 / 90 & 120 deg and Acrylic reflector available)
SFLEDHB200BRLM  200 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50H R 6 019.20
 100lm/W Bridgelux chip, Aluminium Alloy housing,  IP65
 5 years warranty on LED chip，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
 420*655MM, 10.2 kg
Locally manufactured range  4 LED 20 000lm   (45 / 90 & 120 deg and Acrylic reflector available)
SFLEDHB300BRLM  200 w 6000-6500K AC100-240V/ 50H R 9 576.00
 100lm/W Bridgelux chip, Aluminium Alloy housing,  IP65
 5 years warranty on LED chip，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
 3 LED 30 000lm   (45 / 90 & 120 deg and Acrylic reflector available)
 280*290MM, 6 kg
Locally manufactured range
Linear LED High bays
SFLEDHBLIN60LM 60w 100lm/W Bridgelux LED, Aluminium fin type housing,  IP65 - light weight R 3 666.24
 5 years warranty on LED chip，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
 720*280*80MM
 60 High power LED 6 000lm (lens options: 90 / 120 deg)
Locally manufactured range 2.5kgs
SFLEDHBLIN90LM 90w 100lm/W Bridgelux LED, Aluminium fin type housing,  IP65 - light weight R 4 309.20
 5 years warranty on LED chip，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
 720*280*80MM
 90 High power LED 9 000 lm (lens options: 90 / 120 deg)
Locally manufactured range 3.3kgs
SFLEDHBLIN120LM  120w 100lm/W Bridgelux LED, Aluminium fin type housing,  IP65 - light weight R 4 911.12
 5 years warranty on LED chip，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
 720*280*80MM
 120 High power LED 12 000lm (lens options: 90 / 120 deg)
Locally manufactured range 3.7kgs
SFLEDHBLIN150LM  150w 100lm/W Bridgelux LED, Aluminium fin type housing,  IP65 - light weight R 5 225.76
 5 years warranty on LED chip，Meanwell driver 3 years warranty
 720*280*80MM
 150 High power LED 15 000lm (lens options: 90 / 120 deg)
Locally manufactured range 4.9kgs
180, 210, 240, 270 and 300w available
Prices Exclude delivery and Installation All Prices are subject to change without notice.
                               If we don’t have a housing or style in our range speak to us as we have many more options available with different configurations of
                                                                                                                     brand of LED chip & brand of driver.